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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA E P Erasseri Palliyalil, Anamangad, Anamangad, Anamangad, 
Perinthalmanna, 679357

 

2 08/01/2026 Nived K Kakkasseri, Anamangad, Anamangad, Anamangad, 
Perinthalmanna, 679357

 

3 08/01/2026 Veeran Kutty MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

4 08/01/2026 Nafeesa MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

5 08/01/2026 Subaida MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

6 08/01/2026 Afsal MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

7 08/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED Vellurkavil, Kappuparamba, Thazhekode, Thazhekode 
West, Perinthalmanna, 679341
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8 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIBILA M MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

9 08/01/2026 Kunhayammu MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

10 08/01/2026 Soudath MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

11 08/01/2026 Sadath MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINRHALMANNA, 679322

 

12 08/01/2026 Ummuhabeeba K P MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

13 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH HIMA 
PARVEEN 

MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

14 08/01/2026 MOHAMMEDALI A K ARANGODAN, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

15 08/01/2026 SAKEENA 
POOLENKUNNAN 

ARANGODAN, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

16 08/01/2026 ABDULLA FAYIZ ARANGODAN, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

17 08/01/2026 AHAMMED KABEER A ARANGODAN, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

18 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH AFSINA M ARANGODAN, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

19 08/01/2026 Khalid ARANGODAN, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322
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20 08/01/2026 Noushiba ARANGODAN, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

21 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHIFNA M MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

22 08/01/2026 Sihab CHERIYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

23 08/01/2026 Faseela CHERIYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

24 08/01/2026 Sumayya CHERIYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

25 08/01/2026 Rajina CHERIYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

26 08/01/2026 Ayishakkutti MAMPATTAPPARAMBIL, AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322

 

27 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED FUVAD M MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

28 08/01/2026 Salmath CHEMMALASHERI, KAPPUMUGAM, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, PERINTHALMANNA, 679341

 

29 08/01/2026 Mehaboob KALAKKANDAN, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

30 08/01/2026 Saithalavi KUZHAKKETHIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

31 08/01/2026 Litty Jacob Valiyaparambil, Ponniakurssi, Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniakurssi, Perinthalmanna, 679322
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32 08/01/2026 AKHIL ROSHAN M Machingal.H, Kunnappally, Pathakkara, Kunnappally, 
Perinthalmanna, 679322

 

33 08/01/2026 Mohammed Shafeek A Arayangotil House, kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 
kunnappally, perinthalmanna, 679322

 

34 08/01/2026 YASAR K P KOOTTAPPULAVIL, VALAPURAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, VALAPURAM, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 679323

 

35 08/01/2026 Rubeena KORAKKAKKOTTIL HOUSE, VALAPURAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, VALAPURAM, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 679323

 

36 08/01/2026 AYISHA HUDHA MA House., Vettiyil Road,Kunnappally, Pathaikkara, 
Kunnappally, Perinthalmanna, 679322

 

37 08/01/2026 Raihanath 377 ,VAISYAR HOUSE, PATTIKKAD PO, 
KEEZHATTUR, PATTIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 

679325

 

38 08/01/2026 SAFOORA O P VAISYAR / 430 B, KANNIYALA, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, PERITHALMANNA, 679325

 

39 08/01/2026 Kadeeja 376 VYSAIR HOUSE, PARAKKATHODI PATTIKKAD 
PO, KEEZHATTUR, PATTIKKAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 679325

 

40 08/01/2026 Muhammad Mattath, Anamangad, Anamangad, Anamangad, 
Perinthalmanna, 679357

 

41 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALMAN 
TK 

Thuvvakkattil, Anamangad, Anamangad, Anamangad, 
Perinthalmanna, 679357

 

42 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED SANJEED Ottupara, Anamangad, Anamangad, Anamangad, 
Perinthalmanna, 679357

 

43 08/01/2026 Krishnadas Parolmadathil House, Pathaikara, Pathaikara, Pathaikara, 
Perinthalmanna, 679322
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44 08/01/2026 Khalid KODANGADAN, MARUTHALA, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, PERINTHALMANNA, 679341

 

45 08/01/2026 JAMEELA KAPPUR HOUSE, BIDATHI, ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, PERINTHALMANNA, 679357

 

46 08/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAMSHEER MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

47 08/01/2026 Safiyya Safna MALAYIL MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

48 08/01/2026 Bushara MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

49 08/01/2026 Basheer MALAYIL 
CHEENIKUZHIYIL

MALAYIL CHEENIKUZHIYIL, AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322

 

50 08/01/2026 Abdul Asees MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

51 08/01/2026 Ramlath MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

52 08/01/2026 FARSHANA Vallathil, Anamangad, Anamangad, Anamangad, 
Perinthalmanna, 679357

 

53 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARHAN M MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

54 08/01/2026 JASEEM ABDUL MAJEED Erasseri Palliyalil, Anamangad, Anamangad, Anamangad, 
Perinthalmanna, 679357

 

55 08/01/2026 Reshma C KANNATH, EDATHARA, ANAMANGAD, THOOTHA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 679357
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56 08/01/2026 THASFIYA Erasseri Palliyalil, Anamangad, Anamangaf, Anamangad, 
Perinthalmanna, 679357

 

57 08/01/2026 ABHILASH M CHOLAMUGATH, KAPPUMUGAM, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, PERINTHALMANNA, 679341

 

58 08/01/2026 Rahmath CHOLAMUGATH, KAPPUMUGAM, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, PERINTHALMANNA, 679341

 

59 08/01/2026 Nasaruddheen ERAKKINGAL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

60 08/01/2026 Shaheera ERAKKINGAL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

61 08/01/2026 Kadeeja ARANGODAN, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

62 08/01/2026 Aboobakkar ANIKKADAN, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

63 08/01/2026 SHAHANA RAHAMATH 
N 

ANIKKADAN, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

64 08/01/2026 Hameed MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

65 08/01/2026 Farseena MALAYIL, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


